—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Planning Director
Deputy City Manager
City Manager

Fire Division Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Division Chief
Public Works Director
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief

Director Of Development Svcs

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Director Of Finance

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Principal Planner
Director Of Community Svcs
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Other Positions Held City

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Department
Planning
Administration
Administration
Fire

Fire

Fire

Public Works/Engineering

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Development Services

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Finance/Information
Technology

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Planning
Community Services
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$303,790
$217,070
$210,600
$190,996
$183,587
$181,468
$172,723
$172,076
$165,657
$159,316
$159,289
$158,746
$156,665
$156,279
$154,354
$153,744
$153,013
$150,057

$149,179
$147,108
$147,084
$145,998
$145,900
$145,397
$145,323
$144,437
$143,160
$142,475
$140,913
$139,128



31.
32.
33.
34.

35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Housing & Neighborhood Svc Dir

Firefighter Paramedic

Real Prop Svc Div. Director
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Deputy Public Works Director

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Principal Civil Engineer
Fire Captain

Principal Civil Engineer
Hr/Risk Division Director
Firefighter Paramedic
Planning Manager
Principal Civil Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Facilities Manager

Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Division Chief

Fin Analysis & Debt Mgr.

Fire Engineer

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire
Fire
Fire

Housing & Neighborhood
Services

Fire

Real Property Services
Fire

Fire

Fire

Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Fire

Fire

Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Public Works/Engineering
Human Resources/Risk
Fire

Planning

Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Real Property Services
Fire

Fire

Fire

Finance/Information
Technology

Fire

$139,080
$138,778
$138,139
$138,038

$137,788
$137,586
$137,343
$135,371
$135,003
$134,416
$134,345
$134,252
$132,971
$132,002
$131,825
$130,559
$130,256
$129,531
$126,514
$126,299
$126,244
$126,085
$125,974
$124,942
$124,353
$124,099
$122,567
$121,581
$121,235

$120,950



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
City Clerk

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Senior Civil Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Public Works Manager
Program Manager

Fire Engineer

Housing Program Manager

Firefighter Paramedic

Assist To Cm/ Fiscal Mgr.

Senior Civil Engineer

Parks Maintenance Supervisor
Fleet Maintenance Supv
Firefighter Paramedic

Network Analyst

Building Official

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Is Manager

Firefighter Paramedic
Ems Coordinator
Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Fire

City Clerk

Fire

Fire

Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Fire

Public Works/Engineering
Administration

Fire

Housing & Neighborhood
Services

Fire

Finance/Information
Technology

Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Finance/Information
Technology

Building
Fire
Fire
Fire

Finance/Information
Technology

Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$120,125
$120,110
$119,281
$119,094
$116,827
$116,577
$116,565
$116,441
$115,054
$113,142
$110,496
$109,409
$109,195

$108,452
$108,170

$107,638
$106,649
$105,672
$104,187
$102,352

$101,907
$100,879
$100,504
$100,085

$99,554

$99,322
$98,650
$96,882
$95,773



90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Accounting Manager

Principal Building Inspector
Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Program Manager

Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Public Works Manager

Associate Planner

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Finance/Information
Technology

Building

Fire

Fire

Community Services
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering

Planning

$95,588

$94,347
$94,317
$93,131
$92,455
$92,263
$91,455
$90,264
$89,976
$87,507
$86,981



