	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Planning Director		San Marcos	Planning	\$303,790
2.	Deputy City Manager		San Marcos	Administration	\$217,070
3.	City Manager		San Marcos	Administration	\$210,600
4.	Fire Division Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$190,996
5.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$183,587
6.	Fire Division Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$181,468
7.	Public Works Director		San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$172,723
8.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$172,076
9.	Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$165,657
10.	Fire Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$159,316
11.	Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$159,289
12.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$158,746
13.	Director Of Development Svcs		San Marcos	Development Services	\$156,665
14.	Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$156,279
15.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$154,354
16.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$153,744
17.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$153,013
18.	Director Of Finance		San Marcos	Finance/Information Technology	\$150,057
19.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$149,179
20.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$147,108
21.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$147,084
22.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$145,998
23.	Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$145,900
24.	Principal Planner		San Marcos	Planning	\$145,397
25.	Director Of Community Svcs		San Marcos	Community Services	\$145,323
26.	Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$144,437
27.	Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$143,160
28.	Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$142,475
29.	Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$140,913
30.	Firefighter Paramedic		San Marcos	Fire	\$139,128

60.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$120,950
59.	Fin Analysis & Debt Mgr.	San Marcos	Finance/Information Technology	\$121,235
58.	Fire Division Chief	San Marcos	Fire	\$121,581
57.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$122,567
56.	Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$124,099
55.	Facilities Manager	San Marcos	Real Property Services	\$124,353
54.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$124,942
53.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$125,974
52.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$126,085
51.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$126,244
50.	Principal Civil Engineer	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$126,299
49.	Planning Manager	San Marcos	Planning	\$126,514
48.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$129,531
47.	Hr/Risk Division Director	San Marcos	Human Resources/Risk	\$130,256
46.	Principal Civil Engineer	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$130,559
45.	Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$131,825
44.	Principal Civil Engineer	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$132,002
43.	Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$132,971
42.	Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$134,252
41.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$134,345
40.	Deputy Public Works Director	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$134,416
39.	Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$135,003
38.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$135,371
37.	Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$137,343
36.	Real Prop Svc Div. Director	San Marcos	Real Property Services	\$137,586
35.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$137,788
34.	Housing & Neighborhood Svc Dir	San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Services	\$138,038
33.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$138,139
32.	Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$138,778

61.	Street Maintenance Supervisor	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$120,125
62.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$120,110
63.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$119,281
64.	City Clerk	San Marcos	City Clerk	\$119,094
65.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$116,827
66.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$116,577
67.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$116,565
68.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$116,441
69.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$115,054
70.	Public Works Manager	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$113,142
71.	Program Manager	San Marcos	Administration	\$110,496
72.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$109,409
73.	Housing Program Manager	San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Services	\$109,195
74.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$108,452
75.	Assist To Cm/ Fiscal Mgr.	San Marcos	Finance/Information Technology	\$108,170
76.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$107,638
77.	Parks Maintenance Supervisor	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$106,649
78.	Fleet Maintenance Supv	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$105,672
79.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$104,187
80.	Network Analyst	San Marcos	Finance/Information Technology	\$102,352
81.	Building Official	San Marcos	Building	\$101,907
82.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$100,879
83.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$100,504
84.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$100,085
85.	Is Manager	San Marcos	Finance/Information Technology	\$99,554
86.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$99,322
87.	Ems Coordinator	San Marcos	Fire	\$98,650
88.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$96,882
89.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$95,773

90.	Accounting Manager	San Marcos	Finance/Information Technology	\$95,588
91.	Principal Building Inspector	San Marcos	Building	\$94,347
92.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$94,317
93.	Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$93,131
94.	Program Manager	San Marcos	Community Services	\$92,455
95.	Associate Civil Engineer	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$92,263
96.	Associate Civil Engineer	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$91,455
97.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$90,264
98.	Street Maintenance Supervisor	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$89,976
99.	Public Works Manager	San Marcos	Public Works/Engineering	\$87,507
100.	Associate Planner	San Marcos	Planning	\$86,981